Advantages of the MotorGuard™
•  Universal acceptance: can be used with virtually all AC
induction motors, lead lengths and lead types and used
with a wide range of carrier frequencies from 2 kHz to
16 kHz and beyond
•  Reach long lead lengths up to 15,000 feet for specific
applications
•  Increases the life of your motor by eliminating voltage

Version 1.7
© Copyright 2017
NEMA General Purpose Part Numbering System
    KMG      130     A      G01     0    0     0     0
Series
Current Rating
Voltage Rating
 A = 480V C = 600V
Enclosure
 G01 = GP Indoor
 G3R = GP NEMA 3R
Options
 L = Lugs, 0 = No Lugs
 B = Monitor Board, 0 = No Monitor Board
 S = Thermal Switch, 0 = No Thermal Switch
 H = Space Heater, 0 = No Space Heater
508A Industrial Enclosure UL Listed
Part Numbering System
    KMG      130     A      01    A
Series
Current Rating
Voltage Rating
 A = 480V C = 600V
Enclosure
 00 = Open Panel
 01 = Type 1
A = Standard
Performance Guarantee
Properly sized and applied, the addition of a MotorGuard™ Output Filter is guaranteed to bring the application into compliance